FILTER BAGS
HIGH EFFICIENCY, HIGH CAPACITY
Bulletin BF-100, Issue 1 FAX. 905-637-3031 TEL. 905-637-3030 WWW.FILTERSOLUTIONS.COM
Page 1
specifications
FILTER GRADES:
Standard filters grades are 0.5 to 800 microns including 0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10,
15, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800 µm. Other filter

FILTER SOLUTIONS INC.
WWW.FILTERSOLUTIONS.COM TEL. 905-637-3030 FAX. 905-637-3031 Bulletin BF-100, Issue 1
Ordering guide
NON-PLEATED BAGS (EXAMPLE PE-25-P-2-S-H)
PE-25 P 2  S H
MATERIAL—NOMINAL MICRON RATING
BAG FINISH OR
COVER
BAG STYLE OPTIONS BAG SIZE
PE = Felt, Polyester
Microns: 1,3,5,10,15,25,50,75,100,150,200
PO = Felt, Polypropylene
Microns: 1,3,5,10,25,50,100
NMO = Mesh, Monofilament Nylon
Microns: 25,50,75,100,150,200,250,300,
400,600,800
PMO = Mesh, Monofilament Polypropylene
Microns: 150,200,250,300,400,600,800
PEM = Mesh, Multifilament Polyester
Microns: 100,150,200,250,300,400,600,800
POXL = Extended Life, Polypropylene
Microns: 5,10,25,50,100
PEXL = Extended Life, Polyester
Microns: 5,10,25,50,100
FOS = Oil Absorb
Microns: 1,5,10,25
OLX = Oilex
Microns: 1,5,10,25
P = None (Standard)
G = Fiber free glazed
PEM = Polyester
multifilament mesh
cover
NMO = Nylon multi-
filament mesh
cover
C = Cerex spun
bonded nylon
cover.